
Resultat hemmabanetävlingen 2016

Mariette 2016

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 1

Stefan Nyberg Visborgs SF 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2

Magnus Wolff Visborgs SF 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 3

Peter Nordgren Visborgs SF 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 4

Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 5

Leif Gäverth F16 SKF 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 6

Tommy Frick Ängelholms PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 6

Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 8

Hans Olsén Volvo PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 85 9

Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 10

Sonny Sjögren Visborgs SF 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 11

Lars Strömgren Hotings PSK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 12

Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 13

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 14

Peter Slättersjö Edsvalla SKF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 14

Åke Hallén Njurunda Sk F 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 16

Stefan Carlsson Svalövs PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 82 17

Pär Herrman Linde-Frövi PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 18

S-G Forsgren Södertälje PK 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82 19

Uno Hed Arvika PK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 20

Lars-Bertil Olsson Borås PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82 21

Nils-Olof Jansson Edsvalla SKF 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 5 5 80 22

Kjell Rönnbäck Bodens SSF 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 23

Lars Fors F16 SKF 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 79 24

Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 77 25

Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77 26

Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 27

Jonathan Willumsen Svalövs PK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77 28

Roland Andersson Hallsbergs PK 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77 29

Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 30

Anders Magnusson F16 PK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 31

Richard Andersson Sturup PSF 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 74 32

Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 73 33

Jiri Kuznar Södertälje PK 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 3 67 34

Catharina Evensen Kumla SS 10 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 66 35

Bengt Åkesson Svalövs PK 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 66 36

Anders Nilsson Edsvalla SKF 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 65 37

Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 64 38

Tobias Bengtsson Svalövs PK 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 63 39

Anders Andersson Edsvalla SKF 9 9 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 54 40

Lars-Ove Gustavsson Edsvalla SKF 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 53 41

Fredrik Hultman Edsvalla SKF 9 9 7 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 38 42
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Kuchenreuter

Leif Gäverth F16 SkF 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 1

Stefan Nyberg Visborgs SF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 95 2

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 3

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SkF 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 4

Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 5

Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 6

Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 7

Åke Hallén Njurunda SkF 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 8

Tobias Bengtsson Svalövs PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 9

Kjell Rönnbäck Bodens SSF 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84 10

Inge Blomström Smedsbo PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 11

Lars-Bertil Olsson Borås PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 12

Jiri Kuznar Södertälje PK 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77 13

Bengt Åkesson Svalövs PK 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77 14

Jonathan Wilumsen Svalövs PK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 15

Marco Gustavsson Mjölby PK 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 70 16

Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 70 17

Smith & Wesson

Tommy Frick Ängelholms PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 1

Leif Gäverth F16 PSK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 2

Magnus Karlsson Ålems SKF 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 3

Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 4

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 5

Joakim Rynestam Ålems SKF 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 6

Lars-Bertil Olsson Borås PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 7

Sonny Sjögren Visborgs SF 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 8

Peter Slättersjö Edsvalla SKF 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 9

Åke Hallén Njurunda Sk F 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 9

Stefan Nyberg Visborgs SF 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 11

Patrik Hassel Östhammars PK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79 12

Uno Hed Arvika PK 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 77 13

Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 73 13

Fredrik Hultman Edsvalla SKF 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73 15

Lars Gråbergs Edsvalla SKF 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 71 16

Jiri Kuznar Södertälje PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 4 3 70 17

Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 69 18

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 10 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 66 19

Lars-Ove Gustavsson Edsvalla SKF 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 65 20

Jörgen Andersson Ålems SKF 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 60 21
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Colt

Lars Strömgren Hotings PSK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 1

Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 79 2

Lars Lindblad F16 PK 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78 3

Olof Andersson Svalövs PK 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 3 70 4

Lars Gråbergs Edsvalla SKF 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 68 5

Sonny Sjögren Visborgs SF 10 9 8 8 7 4 4 3 3 2 58 6

Ruger

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1

Stefan Nyberg Visborgs SF 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 2

Tommy Frick Ängelholms PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 3

Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 4

Åke Hallén Njurunda Sk F 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 5

Leif Gäverth F16 PK 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 6

Sonny Sjögren Visborgs SF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 7

Uno Hed Arvika PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 8

Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 8

Kjell Rönnström Bodens SSF 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82 10

S-G Forsgren Södertälje PK 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80 11

Richard Andersson Sturup PSF 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 12

Lars Lindblad F16 PK 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78 13

Lars Strömgren Hotings PSK 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 74 14

Jiri Koznar Södertälje PK 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 74 14

Anders Magnusson F16 PK 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73 16

Lars Fors F16 PK 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 71 17

Roland Andersson Hallsberg PK 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 69 18

Catharina Evensen Kumla SS 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 61 19

Vetterli

Tobias Bengtsson Svalövs PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 1

Bengt Åkesson Svalövs PK 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77 2

Remington 12.17 50m

Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 1

Uno Hed Arvika PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 2

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 3

Åke Hallén Njurunda Sk F 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 4

Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 75 5

Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 72 6
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Donald Malson

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 78 1

Tommy Frick Ängelholms PK 10 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 75 2

Uno Hed Arvika PK 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 62 3

Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 2 58 4

Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 3 1 52 5

Lars Käck Hallsbergs PK 9 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 2 50 6

Kjell Rönnbäck Bodens SSF 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 49 7

Cominazzo

Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 82 1

Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 69 2

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 1 0 35 3

Lamarmora

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 84 1

Minie

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 10 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 57 1

Whitworth

P-A Rundlöf Ärla SKF 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 1

Antal starter: 126st Antal medaljer: 12 9 8
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